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199302020000
30181

02/02/1993
10:08:42

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LETTERCRAF
T PRINTING

199303020000
57741

03/02/1993
10:03:14

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAFFEO,
PETE M

199308240002
54771

08/24/1993
12:54:11

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
RALPH A

199308270002
59641

08/27/1993
12:04:34

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EFFERSON,
JOCK R

199310210003
27011

10/21/1993
10:20:34

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TEAL,
ANDREW D

199311030003
44801

11/03/1993
08:56:22

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMILTON,
JAMES W

199312280004
14821

12/28/1993
03:25:37

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
JEROME P

199304090000
97341

04/09/1993
11:41:45

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JOE

199307290002
23631

07/29/1993
10:37:10

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KNOWLES,
PAUL

199307210002
13641

07/21/1993
10:11:46

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
DANIEL R

199308030002
29021

08/03/1993
03:51:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CURTIS,
DIANE

199308100002
35451

08/10/1993
09:42:17

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LINGO,
RANDY K

199311030003
44791

11/03/1993
08:56:20

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS EFFIE
MAE

199312280004
14101

12/28/1993
12:39:48

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DONAHOO,
DAVID R


