Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302020000 30181	02/02/1993 10:08:42	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LETTERCRAF T PRINTING						
199303020000 57741	03/02/1993 10:03:14	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAFFEO, PETE M						
199308240002 54771	08/24/1993 12:54:11	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, RALPH A						
199308270002 59641	08/27/1993 12:04:34	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EFFERSON, JOCK R						
199310210003 27011	10/21/1993 10:20:34	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TEAL, ANDREW D						
199311030003 44801	11/03/1993 08:56:22	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMILTON, JAMES W						
199312280004 14821	12/28/1993 03:25:37	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JEROME P						
199304090000 97341	04/09/1993 11:41:45	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JOE						
199307290002 23631	07/29/1993 10:37:10	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KNOWLES, PAUL						
199307210002 13641	07/21/1993 10:11:46	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, DANIEL R						
199308030002 29021	08/03/1993 03:51:23	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CURTIS, DIANE						
199308100002 35451	08/10/1993 09:42:17	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LINGO, RANDY K						
199311030003 44791	11/03/1993 08:56:20	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS EFFIE MAE						
199312280004 14101	12/28/1993 12:39:48	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DONAHOO, DAVID R						